AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
COBRA OUL 23 KN
ALUMINIUM
45 mm, XL clips, open under load
Art.no.: FE45KVF-XL
Unlike all other COBRA® Quick Release buckles, the COBRA® OUL can be opened under load. Therefore it
can for example be used to secure cargo or wherever items have to be immediately accessible. This is why
it can’t be used as a personal protective equipment. However, the breaking load is still the same as the
one of the non-OUL models. A COBRA® OUL can not be combined with a regular COBRA®, but a COBRA®
OUL can be combined any other COBRA® OUL of the same type.
The COBRA® OUL (9 kN) can be opened under load. In combination with a fitting webbing, the minimum
guaranteed load capacity is 18 kN in loop configuration. Not suitable as PPE!
use cases:
tactical, equipment
Technical specifications
BODY Material: aluminium
Color: black
Finish: ktl-coated
CLIPS Material: brass
Color: colorless
Finish: polished
LOCKING BOLT Material: aluminium
Color: colorless
Finish: anodized
BREAKING LOAD TENSILE STRENGTH 23 kN
BREAKING LOAD LOOP CONFIGURATION 46 kN
WEIGHT 160 g
RECOMM. WEBBING WIDTH MALE PART 45 mm
AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
RECOMM. WEBBING WIDTH FEMALE PART 45 mm
SLOT WIDTH MALE PART 23 mm
SLOT WIDTH FEMALE PART 8 mm
OUTER DIMENSION LENGTH 83 mm
OUTER DIMENSION WIDTH 65 mm
OUTER DIMENSION DEPTH 14 mm
WEBBING SLOT MALE PART adjustable
WEBBING SLOT FEMALE PART non-adjustable
SIZE OF CLIPS XL
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Austria
    Patented
STANDARDS EN ISO 9227
AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
65 mm
8 mm
83 mm
23 mm
45 mm 14 mm